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Greene County CC Invitational
Girls Class A 5K Run

Spring Lake Park * Grand Junction, IA
Thursday, September 07, 2017

Cloudy, Breezy 79&#176

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Macksburg

vyl

Panorama

Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center

West Marshall

Ogden

Southeast Valley

Roland-Story
South hamilton

West Central Valley

4

R

4 910 13 23 28
2 617 19 32 33
8 11 22 24 29 30
7 12 31 38 43 47 51
15 16 26 39 42 44 45
14 18 36 37 50 52 54
20 21 25 41 49 53 56
27 34 35 40 46 48 55

N |

39
45
70
131
138
155
156
182

Incomplete Teams: audubon Des Moines Christian Exira-EHK [KM-Manning

21:46
21:31
22:40
24:27
24:46
25:09
25:11
25:40

2:28
417
3:05
5:16
3:44
4:54
3:51
2:34
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17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

Kate Crawford, SO
Emma Swanson, SR
Ella Waddle, FR
Devyn Kemble, SR
Avril Sinning, SO
Lauryn Embleton, JR
Hannah Booth, SR
Payton Sporrer, SR
Grace Girard, JR
Brianna Hoffman, SR
Gwen Steffen, FR
Reyna Jorgenson, FR
Camryn Buxton, SR
Olivia Steffen, FR
Theresa Haskin, JR
Katara Jondle, JR
Sammy Alphs, JR
Cassidy Branning, SR
Rylee Sloss, FR
Taryn Perry, SR
Keely Vasey, SO
Cassidy Nelson, FR
Marissa Jensen, FR
Abby Ervin, FR
McKinna Hogan, FR
Katelyn Nielsen, FR
Sadie Clark, FR
Brooklyn Behrends, JR
Mariah Bockes, SR
Yolanda Licea, FR
Alli True, JR

Milayla Jaeger, SO

Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Panorama

Panorama

West Marshall
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Ogden

IKM-Manning

West Marshall

Panorama

Panorama

West Marshall

Ogden

Panorama

Roland-Story

Southeast Valley

Southeast Valley
IKM-Manning
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Lenox

South hamilton

South hamilton

Lenox

audubon

West Marshall

Panorama

West Marshall

South hamilton

Southeast Valley

West Central Valley

19:16
20:01
20:22
20:48
20:57
21:25
21:39
21:46
21:51
22:18
22:31
22:34
22:37
22:50
22:52
23:09
23:13
23:18
23:21
23:29
23:32
23:33
23:41
2347
23:47
23:54
23:56
23:58
2402
2410
24:23
24:29

6:12
6:26
6:33
6:42
6:45
6:54
6:58
7:00
7:.02
71
7:15
7:16
717
7:21
722
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:35
7:35
737
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:44
747
7:51
7:53
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36
37
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42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
65
64
t 66
> 67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
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86
87
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28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

Lydia Knapp, JR
Bryn Steffen, JR
Emma Pierce, SR
Chloe Webster, SO
Emily Smith, JR
Jaelyn Waddle, JR
Taylor Wittkop, FR
Aubrey Keenan, SR
Malena Rumelhart, JR
Aubrey Chmelar, JR
Aliyah Dickson, SO
Emily Escoto, FR
Eliza Girard, SO
Sabrina Ure, SR
Abby Cobb, FR
Grace Teig, JR

Sam Trost, SO

Ana Swaim, SR
Hannah Jovanovich, FR
Molly Simmons, SO
Emma Auld, JR
Kennedy Young, SO
Grace Mustaine, SO
Gabby Diggs, SR
MacKenzie Reinhart, SO
Sara Schmeling, SR
Emily Hemmestad, FR
Kari Gomez, SR
Cortney Gross, SO
Kodie Sporrer, FR
Claire Schlueter, FR
Ella Carlson, JR
Taylor Rishel, JR
Kendra Campbell, SO
Reagan Rumelhart, SO
Tessa Berg, SR
Maddie Grisham, FR
Morgan Farnham, FR
Viatris Scott, SO
Olivia Becker, JR
Whitney Petersen, JR
Amber Braniff, FR
Alyson Embleton, FR
Joelle Grubbs, JR
McKenna Nielsen, JR
Emily Willadsen, JR
Tayiah Siegert, SR
Camryn Paulsen, FR
Angela Harestad, JR
Hannah Rees, JR
Marlie Johnson, FR
Maddie Knapp, SR
Aidan Skalicky, JR
Emma Hunter, SO
Elaina Dawley, SO

Panorama

Panorama

West Marshall

Panorama

Panorama

Panorama

West Marshall

Ogden
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
West Central Valley

West Central Valley

West Marshall
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Panorama

Roland-Story

Lenox

Des Maines Christian

West Marshall

Panorama

Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
West Marshall

Ogden

Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Southeast Valley

West Central Valley
Orient-Macksburg

audubon

Exira-EHK

South hamilton

Panorama
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Southeast Valley

Ogden

Southeast Valley

Southeast Valley

West Central Valley
audubon

Ogden
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
West Central Valley
audubon

South hamilton

West Marshall

Exira-EHK

Roland-Story

Southeast Valley

Southeast Valley

Panorama

Ogden

Southeast Valley

West Marshall

24:29
24:31
24:36
24:38
24:44
24:49
24:51
24:57
25:01
25:09
25:16
2517
25:17
2517
25:30
25:33
25:54
25:56
25:59
25:59
26:03
26:03
26:06
26:08
26:08
26:08
26:11
26:15
26:16
26:37
26:39
26:45
26:45
26:48
26:50
26:52
26:55
26:55
27:01
27:03
27:12
27:16
27:20
27:20
27:28
27:32
27:39
27:43
27:46
27:48
27:49
27:58
27:59
28:10
28:33

7:53
7:53
7:55
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:06
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:12
8:14
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:42
8:42
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:57
9:00
9:00
9:04
9:11

216
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117

52
53

54
55

56

Allison Wuebker, JR
Abby Bryan, SO
Hayley Bell, JR
Ashley Webb, SR
Alexis Spaulding, JR
Eden Buck, SR
Emma Blair, SO
Brooklyn George, SO
Taylor Lemke, SO
Josie Thomas, SO
Tirzah Levi, SO
Maisie Knapp, JR
Nicole Collier, JR
Ana Alfonso, SO
Kaylee Delp, JR

Kimberly Hendrian, SR

Leslie Housken, SR

Chelsea Grossnickle, JR

Jaiden Hart, SO
Angela Beyer, SO
Jade Wozab, FR
Ally Madsen, SR
Beverly Hawley, SR
Cloey Tuttle, SO
Maddie Diser, FR
Kaylee Lingren, JR
Taegen Long, SO

Christine Housken, SO

Katlyn Ralston, JR
Natalie Keenan, SR

Roland-Story
Ogden

South hamilton
Roland-Story

West Central Valley
West Marshall
Ogden

South hamilton

Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center

Roland-Story
Ogden
Panorama
Ogden
Exira-EHK
Ogden
Roland-Story
Southeast Valley
Southeast Valley
West Marshall
Roland-Story
Southeast Valley
Exira-EHK
Roland-Story
West Marshall
West Marshall
Ogden
Southeast Valley
Southeast Valley
South hamilton
Ogden

28:53
29:03
29:03
29:06
29:24
29:32
29:34
29:43
29:47
29:52
29:57
29:59
30:07
30:26
30:29
30:59
31:28
31:40
32:14
32:27
33:11
33:21
33:41
33:57
34:16
35:32
35:53
35:54
37:49
40:57

9:18
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:28
9:30
9:31
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:41
9:48
9:49
9:58
10:08
10:12
10:22
10:27
10:41
10:44
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:26
11:33
11:33
12:10
13:11
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Ella Waddle, FR
Devyn Kemble, SR
Brianna Hoffman, SR
Gwen Steffen, FR
Olivia Steffen, FR

Brooklyn Behrends,
JR

Lydia Knapp, JR
Bryn Steffen, JR
Chloe Webster, SO
Emily Smith, JR
Jaelyn Waddle, JR
Abby Cobb, FR
Molly Simmons, SO
Taylor Rishel, JR
Maddie Knapp, SR
Maisie Knapp, JR

A

20:22
20:48
22:18
22:31
22:50

23:58

24:29
24:31
24:38
24:44
24:49
25:30
25:59
26:45
27:58
29:59

3/6



9/11/2017  hitps://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f8085 1 aeef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30bB&attid=0.4&disp=inline&r. ..

12
31
38
43
47
51
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Kate Crawford, SO
Emma Swanson, SR
Lauryn Embleton, JR
Rylee Sloss, FR
Keely Vasey, SO
Malena Rumelhart, JR
Aubrey Chmelar, JR
Sabrina Ure, SR
Kennedy Young, SO

MacKenzie Reinhart,
SO

Sara Schmeling, SR
Kendra Campbell, SO

Reagan Rumelhart,
S0

Alyson Embleton, FR
Taylor Lemke, SO

Avril Sinning, SO
Grace Girard, JR
Reyna Jorgenson, FR
Sadie Clark, FR
Mariah Bockes, SR
Emma Pierce, SR
Taylor Wittkop, FR
Eliza Girard, SO

Hannah Jovanovich,
FR

Grace Mustaine, SO
Tayiah Siegert, SR
Elaina Dawley, SO
Eden Buck, SR
Jaiden Hart, SO
Cloey Tuttle, SO
Maddie Diser, FR

N
Name
Nal I

Hannah Booth, SR
Camryn Buxton, SR
Aubrey Keenan, SR
Gabby Diggs, SR
Maddie Grisham, FR
Amber Braniff, FR
Aidan Skalicky, JR
Abby Bryan, SO
Emma Blair, SO
Tirzah Levi, SO
Nicole Collier, JR
Kaylee Delp, JR
Kaylee Lingren, JR
Natalie Keenan, SR

12 i,
BiEELS

21:39
22:37
24:57
26:08
26:55
2716
27:59
29:03
29:34
29:57
30:07
30:29
35:32
40:57

6:12
6:26
6:54
7:31
7:35
8:03
8:06
8:08
8:23

8:25

8:25
8:38

8:38

8:48
9:35

6:45
7:02
7:16
7:42
7:44
755
8:00
8:08

8:22

8:24
8:54
911
9:30
10:22
10:56
11:02

2 mpm
6:58
717
8:02
8:25
8:40
8:47
9:00
9:21
9:31
9:38
9:41
9:49
11:26
13:11

Top
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Name

Katara Jondle, JR

16 Sammy Alphs, JR

26 Alli True, JR

39 Emily Hemmestad, FR
42 Tessa Berg, SR

44 Morgan Farnham, FR
45 Viatris Scott, SO

Hannah Rees, JR
Marlie Johnson, FR
Emma Hunter, SO
Leslie Housken, SR

Chelsea Grossnickle,
JR

Jade Wozab, FR
Taegen Long, SO

Christine Housken,
SO

Theresa Haskin, JR
Taryn Perry, SR
Grace Teig, JR
Emma Auld, JR
Angela Harestad, JR
Allison Wuebker, JR
Ashley Webb, SR
Josie Thomas, SO

Kimberly Hendrian,
SR

Angela Beyer, SO
Beverly Hawley, SR

20 Marissa Jensen, FR
21 Abby Ervin, FR

25 Yolanda Licea, FR

41 Ella Carlson, JR

49 Emily Willadsen, JR
53 Hayley Bell, JR

56 Brooklyn George, SO

Katlyn Ralston, JR

1A F
Wonot aniral
vy Central

L\ ¥/

Valley
27 Milayla Jaeger, SO
34 Aliyah Dickson, SO
35 Emily Escoto, FR
40 Kari Gomez, SR
46 Olivia Becker, JR
48 Joelle Grubbs, JR
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23:29
25:33
26:03
27:46
28:53
29:06
29:52

30:59

32:27
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7:53
8:08
8:08
8:27
8:42
8:48
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Alexis Spaulding, JR 29:24 9:28
Incomplete Teams:

55

il

26
62
73
77

]j"" gi ace

101
109

Katelyn Nielsen, FR
Kodie Sporrer, FR
Whitney Petersen, JR
McKenna Nielsen, JR

Name

Ana Swaim, SR

arma
\ 1e

Claire Schlueter, FR
Camryn Paulsen, FR
Ana Alfonso, SO
Ally Madsen, SR

Name
Payton Sporrer, SR
Cassidy Branning, SR

Cassidy Nelson, FR
McKinna Hogan, FR
Sam Trost, SO

Cortney Gross, SO

=
al

lime

23:54.26

26:37.16

27:11.85

27:27.92
Chri

25:56.00

1 >

26:39.02
27:43.21
30:25.63
33:20.79

21:46.02
23:18.34

23:32.85
23:46.86
25:54.39

26:15.96

8:27
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Greene County CC Invitational
Girls Class AA 5K Run
Spring Lake Park * Grand Junction, IA

Thursday, September 07, 2017

Cloudy, Breezy 79&#176
Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

1
2
2
4
5
6
7
8
9

= CNool
Denison
Creston

Winterset

Algona High School
Greene County

Nevada

Kuemper Catholic

Boone
Perry

Incomplete Teams:

14 18 21 25 26
12 13 22 23 27
17 19 28 28 41
33 39 46 47 48
37 38 40 42 44
49 52 56 60 63
43 50 54 58 59
53 55 57 61 62

5 7 20 35

157  23:57
181  24:16
198 25:34
214 2529
261 2717

W WWNMNNMNMNNNMNMDNDN
N 20000~ WN-=

33

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

NN = = o) ol ol b b od - -
S oW NONARWN2OPRNOGORLN=

WINNPMNMNNODNNNONDN
CWwWo~Noog kWM

31
32

Y

Brielle Baker, JR
Ellie Mendlik, SR
Hailey Schmidt, SR
Morgan Goslar, JR
Braelyn Baker, FR
Dayana Lora, JR

Vanessa Gunderson, JR

Riley Kaufman, SR

Kiernan Blanchard, SO

Olivia Klein, JR
Caitlin Fairchild, JR
Dakotah Wildin, FR

Sophia Groumoutis, SR
Bailey Cunningham, SO

Emily Deal, SR
Carley Mullins, FR
Allivea Skarda, SO
Ashley Weringa, JR
Adriana Marqgez, JR
Paige Davis, FR
Kacie Cowman, SO
Lizzie Wangler, SO
Haley Hall, SR
Brittany Linch, SO
Morgan Buxton, FR

Sophia Pastorino, SO
Ashley Steenhoek, JR
Kelsey Connick, SR

Lauren Tidgren, SR

Danielle Castillo, SR

Sophia Rose, FR

Eliana Hornbuckle, SO
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Raegan Andersen, JR

Denison
Creston
Denison
Algeona High School
Denison

Creston

Denison

Denison

Winterset
Winterset

Kuemper Catholic
Winterset
Winterset

Creston

Greene County
Algona High School
Algena High School
Creston

Algona High School
Denison

Creston

Winterset
Winterset

Greene County
Creston

Creston

Winterset

Algona High School
Algona High School
Kuemper Catholic
Creston

Boone

Nevada

19:50
20:18
20:56
20:58
21:06
21:32
21:57
22:01
22:06
22:08
22:18
22:22
22:23
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:32
22:36
22:41
22:49
22:54
22:56
23:02
23:08
23:37
23:44
23:46
23:47
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:51

6:23
6:32
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:56
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
715
7:16
7:18
7:21
7:22
7228
7:25
7:27
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41

1/6
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41
42
43

44
45

46
47
438

49

50
51

52

53
54

55

56

57

Kassie Lamoureux, SO
Eleanor Elliott-Rude, FR
Madison Bruck, JR
Hannah Eppert, SR
Grace Cahill, FR
Megan Gilchrist, SR
Megan Hiatt, SO
Conner Allender, FR
Abby Benshoof, FR
Emma Dole, SO
Kaylee Kruse, SR
Morgan Gierstorf, SR
Sydney Pantini, SO
Angelina Chuong, FR
Paige Nygaard, JR
Lexi Lyon, SO

Hannah Fritz, FR
Chelsea Isabell, SO
Madison Davis, SO
Hannah Peterson, SO
Grace Heiden, FR

Ali Christensen, FR
Natalie Thompson, FR
Izzy Bravard, SO
Ashlee Harmeyer, SO
Regan Lamoureux, SR
Lisbet Madera, FR
Emma Hjelle, SR
Paige Higby, SO
Bennita Geving, SO
Natalie Wood, FR
MacKenzie Lawrence, SR
Skye Bentsen, FR

Cris Gomez, FR
Brooklyn McVay, SO
Savannah Quandt, FR
Jackie Soriano, JR
Joanna Furgason, JR
Abby Groen, JR
Taylor Krieps, JR
Stephanie Davidson, SO
Julissa Calderon, SR
Greta Aspengren, JR
Sydney Hartsock, SO
Angela Hernandez, SO
Tieryn Tucker, SO
Sydney Hoven, JR
Emily Hofer, SO

Claira Miller, SO
Sandibel Sandoval, JR
Madeleine Humpal-Pash, SR
Katie Bowden, SR
Ashley Martinez, JR
Michelle Blaha-Polson, SR
Sophie Prombo, SO

Greene County
Nevada

Denison

Boone

Nevada

Nevada

Winterset

Greene County
Winterset
Winterset

Nevada

Denison

Creston

Creston

Algona High School
Winterset

Nevada

Boone

Nevada

Perry

Nevada

Creston

Nevada

Greene County
Greene County
Greene County
Denison

Algona High School
Kuemper Catholic
Algona High School
Winterset
Winterset

Boone

Perry

Winterset

Kuemper Catholic
Denison

Nevada

Algona High School
Algona High School
Creston

Perry

Boone

Creston

Perry

Greene County
Winterset

Greene County
Nevada

Denison

Nevada

Kuemper Catholic
Denison

Algona High Schoal
Perry

23:56
24:07
24:11
24:12
2414
24:27
24:29
24:34
24:34
24:36
24:39
24:41
24:52
24:54
24:58
25:03
25:07
25:08
25:09
25:14
25:29
25:31
25:36
25:44
25:44
25:49
2553
25:55
26:19
26:27
26:29
26:35
26:38
27:05
27:05
2717
27:19
27:23
27:26
27:34
27:35
27:35
27:38
27:47
27:48
2752
27:53
27:54
27:55
27:59
27:59
28:09
28:30
28:39
28:44

7.42
7:46
747
747
7:48
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:54
755
7:56
7:57
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:12
8:13
8:14
847
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:28
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:43
8:43
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:04
9:10
9:13
9:15

216
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

58
59
60
61

62

63

Sammy Anderson, JR
Emma Pratt, JR
Brandi Eischeid, SR
Megan McDonald, SO
Jaky Castaneda, JR
Samara Sharp, SO
Darian McCord, SR
Taylor Conrad, FR
Kat Munoz, JR
Victoria Willenborg, SO
Lesley Abarca, JR
Jocelyn Fuentes, JR
Ceriena Chada, SR
Rorrie Menke, JR
Emma Allen, JR
Kendra Riesberg, FR
Mollie Wilson, SO
Brooke Roecker, SR
Nehemias Tercero, JR
Emma Larson, SR
Kirsten Lamoureux, SO
Emily Bettey, SR
Alondra Avila, JR
Taylor Eppert, SO
Veronica Spears, SR
Maria lzquierdo, SO
Piper Lumbard, FR

Boone

Boone

Kuemper Catholic
Winterset

Perry

Nevada

Perry

Nevada

Perry

Denison

Nevada

Perry

Algona High School
Algona High School
Winterset
Kuemper Catholic
Winterset
Denison

Denison

Greene County
Greene County
Greene County
Perry

Perry

Boone

Perry

Creston

28:47
29:02
29:05
29:26
29:27
29:30
29:51
29:58
29:58
30:28
30:41
31:09
31:17
31:21
31:42
31:43
31:48
31:56
32:10
33:16
33:34
34:22
35:08
35:10
36:26
37:13
39:44

9:16
9:21
9:22
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:36
9:39
9:39
9:48
9:53
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:21
10:42
10:48
11:04
11:18
11:19
11:44
11:59
12:47
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Raegan Andersen, JR
Ellie Mendlik, SR
Morgan Goslar, JR
Dayana Lora, JR

Vanessa Gunderson,
JR

Adriana Margez, JR
Madison Bruck, JR
Morgan Gierstorf, SR
Lisbet Madera, FR
Jackie Soriano, JR

Sandibel Sandoval,
JR

Ashley Martinez, JR

Victoria Willenborg,
SO

Brooke Roecker, SR
Nehemias Tercero, JR

Creston

w5 A

Brielle Baker, JR
Braelyn Baker, FR

19:50 6:23

20:56 6:44
21:06 6:47
21:57 7:04
22:01 7:05
22:41 7:18
24:11 7:47
24:41 7:57
25:53 8:20
27:19 8:48
27:59 9:00
28:30 9:10
30:28 9:48
31:56 10:17

32:10 10:21

6:32
6:56

3/6
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14

18
21
25
26

10

12
13
22
23
27

16
17
19
28
29
41
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Sophia Groumoutis,
SR

Allivea Skarda, SO
Paige Davis, FR
Brittany Linch, SO
Morgan Buxton, FR
Danielle Castillo, SR
Sydney Pantini, SO
Angelina Chuong, FR
Ali Christensen, FR

Stephanie Davidson,
SO

Sydney Hartsock, SO
Piper Lumbard, FR

Riley Kaufman, SR

Kiernan Blanchard,
SO

Caitlin Fairchild, JR
Dakotah Wildin, FR
Kacie Cowman, SO
Lizzie Wangler, SO
Sophia Pastorino, SO
Megan Hiatt, SO
Abby Benshoof, FR
Emma Dole, SO

Lexi Lyon, SO
Natalie Wood, FR

MacKenzie Lawrence,
SR

Brooklyn McVay, SO
Sydney Hoven, JR
Megan McDonald, SO
Emma Allen, JR
Mollie Wilson, SO

-

il i

B

Hailey Schmidt, SR
Emily Deal, SR
Carley Mullins, FR
Ashley Weringa, JR
Ashley Steenhoek, JR
Kelsey Connick, SR
Paige Nygaard, JR
Emma Hjelle, SR
Bennita Geving, SO
Abby Groen, JR
Taylor Krieps, JR
Michelle Blaha-
Polson, SR

Ceriena Chada, SR
Rorrie Menke, JR

22:30

22:32
22:49
23:.08
23:37
23:49
24:52
24:54
25:31

27:35

2747
39:44

20:58
22:32
22:32
22:36
23:46
23:.47
24:58
2555
26:27
2726
27:34

28:39

3117
31:21

715

7:15
7:21
7:27
7:36
7:40
8:00
8:01
8:13

8:53

8:56
12:47

7:07
7:08

7:12
7:12
7:22
7:23
7:38
7:53
7:54
7:55
8:04
8:32

8:33

8:43
8:59
9:29
10:12
10:14

4/6
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15
24
33

39
46
47

48

34

37
38
40
42
44
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Bailey Cunningham,
SO
Haley Hall, SR

Kassie Lamoureux,
SO

Conner Allender, FR
Izzy Bravard, SO
Ashlee Harmeyer, SO

Regan Lamoureux,
SR

Tieryn Tucker, SO
Emily Hofer, SO
Emma Larson, SR

Kirsten Lamoureux,
SO

Emily Bettey, SR

Eliana Hormbuckle,
SO

Eleanor Elliott-Rude,
FR

Grace Cabhill, FR
Megan Gilchrist, SR
Kaylee Kruse, SR
Hannah Fritz, FR
Madison Davis, SO
Grace Heiden, FR
Natalie Thompson, FR
Joanna Furgason, JR
Claira Miller, SO
Madeleine Humpal-
Pash, SR

Samara Sharp, SO
Taylor Conrad, FR
Lesley Abarca, JR

F

Name

Olivia Klein, JR
Lauren Tidgren, SR
Paige Higby, SO
Savannah Quandt, FR
Katie Bowden, SR
Brandi Eischeid, SR
Kendra Riesberg, FR

[ o Pa b

Ei

Name

Sophia Rose, FR
Hannah Eppert, SR

-
e AT
Fate mpm

7:40
7:47

A00
188
-.!)V.t‘ '8
10D
e - YA 7
Score = 214
Top

5/6
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25:08
26:38
27:38
28:47
29:02
36:26

43
50
54
58
59

Chelsea Isabell, SO
Skye Bentsen, FR
Greta Aspengren, JR
Sammy Anderson, JR
Emma Pratt, JR
Veronica Spears, SR

]

Hannah Peterson, SO
Cris Gomez, FR
Julissa Calderon, SR

Angela Hernandez,
SO

Sophie Prombo, SO
Jaky Castaneda, JR
Darian McCord, SR
Kat Munoz, JR
Jocelyn Fuentes, JR
Alondra Avila, JR
Taylor Eppert, SO
Maria lzquierdo, SO

Incomplete Teams:

8:06
8:34
8:54
9:16
9:21
11:44

8:07
8:43
8:53

8:57

9:15
9:29
9:36
9:39
10:02
11:18
11:19
11:59

https:/mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30b6&attid=0.3&disp=inline&realattid
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Greene County CC Invitational
Boys Class A 5K Run

Spring Lake Park * Grand Junction, 1A
Thursday, September 07, 2017

Cloudy, Breezy 79&#176

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

ny
o}

©CO~ND O AN =

L)

10

20
Roland-Story
South hamilton

Ogden

Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Des Moines Christian
Panorama

IKM-Manning
West Marshall

7
3
5
1

2
14
17
20

FNo )

15
12
24
21
29
23

n
wd

9
6
19
26
34
38

44
45

A B

10 16
11 28
22 25
32 35
41 42
39 55
47 51
49 54

6 7

31 33
50 53
30 43
36 37
60 68
57 59
56 61
58 67

Southeast Valley

West Central Valley

13 27 52
18 40 46

62 63
48 66

64 65
69 70

50
52
86

106

143

167

188

191

217

218

¥ D

17:58
17:45
18:20
18:23
18:48
19:18
19:32
19:40
20:11
20:08

Incomplete Teams: audubon Exira-EHK Lenox Orient-Macksburg Paton-Churdan

1:51
1:07
2:18
2:41
2:52
2:02
2:22
3:53
3:57

31
32
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HWON =

[=- T - B4 |

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Evan Wilson, SR
Noah Nelsen, JR
Tyler Ketcham, SR
Logan Peters, JR
Josiah Brown, SR
Kade Jensen, SR
Gershom Levi, SR
Quinton Grove, SO
Collin Greenfield, JR
Gradyn Dowling, JR
Nick Wakefield, JR
Marcus Thomas, SR
Ty Skartvedt, FR
Clay Billheimer, JR
Patrick Breitsprecher, SR
Josh Carstens, SR
Garrett Buxton, SO
Grant Olson, JR
Quentin Dreyer, FR
Louden Foster, SO
Jacob Hinman, SR
Ron Maxey, SR
Danny Nordquist, SR
Stephen Flynn, FR
John Hohnstein, SR
Noah Fopma, SO
Landon Smith, SO
Garrett Young, SR
Coledon Bethel, JR
Aaron Hegland, SO
Dilllon Hansen, SR
Blake Gregory, SR

Exira-EHK
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Des Moines Christian
South hamilton
South hamilton
audubon

Ogden

South hamilton
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

South hamilton
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Southeast Valley
Panorama

Ogden

Roland-Story
IKM-Manning

West Central Valley
Ogden

West Marshall
Panorama

Ogden

West Marshall

Des Moines Christian
Ogden
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Southeast Valley
South hamilton
IKM-Manning

Ogden

iy

16:46
16:55
16:59
17:00
17:10
17:37
17:41
17:48
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:56
17:57
18:01
18:03
18:08
18:10
18:19
18:21
18:26
18:28
18:36
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:48
18:49
18:49
18:51
18:53
18:56

5:24
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:31
5:40
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:54
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59

60
61
62

63

Nick Thiel, JR
Gunnar Larsen, FR
Dylan Ihle, SO

Eric Dowe, JR

Luke Lounsbury, SO
Easton Benson, JR
Quenton Spack, SR
Ben Young, SO
Kaleb Randel, SR
Blake Lebeck, SO
Sam Webster, SR
Weston Pote, SO
Alex Cappel, SR
Jacob Fopma, SO
Zach Moon, FR
Isaac Lewiston, JR
Donnie Swanson, FR
Max Halstead, SR
Tanner Spoelstra, FR
Zane Haglund, FR
Mark Vanmetre, SR
Alex Kalbach, SR
Adam Gruhn, SO
Cael Carl, FR

Seth Diser, JR
Logan Austin, SO
Connor Keller, FR
Blaine Beeler, JR
Joe Davis, FR

Ben Carlson, JR
Seth Halleland, SO
Clay Willadsen, FR
Trevor Lammers, SO
Gage Koster, FR
Xander Webb, FR
Cael Kline, FR

Emry Colby, SO
Blake Sievers, SR
Matt Hanner, JR
Trey Sievers, FR
Joey Greazel, JR
Jarod Hart, FR

Noah Sargent, JR
Colton Stogdill, SO
Rhett Johnson, JR
James Roelsgard, SO
Erik Olsen, SR

Britt Avery, SR

Sam Madsen, SO
Nate Moser, FR
Carter Sorensen, SO
Nolan Jackson, SO
Noah Kirtley, JR
Jose Galeano, SO
Carson Ehrenberg, SR
Lincoln Miller, SO

Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Roland-Story

Roland-Story

Des Moines Christian
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Panorama

Roland-Story

Panorama

West Central Valley

Des Moines Christian

Des Moines Christian
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Ogden

Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Roland-Story

IKM-Manning

Roland-Story

West Marshall

West Central Valley
IKM-Manning

West Central Valley

West Marshall

South hamilton
IKM-Manning
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Southeast Valley
Roland-Story

South hamilton

South hamilton

South hamilton
Roland-Story

West Marshall

Panorama

Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Roland-Story

IKM-Manning

Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Panorama

Ogden

West Marshall

Pancrama

Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Des Moines Christian
IKM-Manning

Southeast Valley

Pancrama

South hamilton
Roland-Story

Southeast Valley

18:57
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:05
19:13
19:20
19:24
19:26
19:28
19:31
19:36
19:37
19:40
19:42
19:42
19:46
19:48
19:51
19:57
20:02
20:08
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:19
20:21
20:24
20:26
20:26
20:27
20:27
20:38
20:46
20:50
20:50
20:55
20:58
21:05
21:06
21:06
21:07
21:12
2115
21:16
21:17
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:40
21:40
21:44
21:49
21:50
21:53
21:55

6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:27
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:38
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:.47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
a 132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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64

65
66

67

68

69

70

Tate Killeen, JR
Mason Thomas, JR
Ben Sebring, JR
Nash Ayers, FR
Garret Twedt, SR
Will Larson, SR
Carlson Davis, JR
David Graeve, SR
Tanner McLaws, SR
Kaylb Crouse, FR
Ethan Beitz, SO
Zach Fees, SR
Treyg Webb, SR
Logan Coulter, SO
Evan Payne, FR
Parker Johnson, SO
Lucas Wasson, SO
Brett Shelton, JR
Christian Castile, FR
Trey Minnihan, FR
Taylor Hink, SO
Seth Danker, FR
Trace Markle, SO
Blake Peterson, FR
Riley Abbott, SO
Joseph Hovick, FR
Triston Koopmann, SR
Farruch Azizuv, SR
Matt Sauer, JR
Everett Beach, SO
Andrew Hribal, JR
Haven Reese, FR
Seth Moore, JR
Jalen Porter, FR
Jared Kastendieck, SO
Bryan Woodall, JR
Cade Barnett, JR

Aj Smith, SO

Carter Stonehocker, JR
Mitch Shorkey, SR
Dalton Butler, FR
Kyle Baird, SR
Lance Longhorn, JR
Matt Clark, SR
Derek Hartzler, JR
Paul Hansen, FR
Logan Christe, FR
Drew Hafner, JR

Eli Ruben, JR
Frank Cruz, JR

Vihn Nguyen, SO
Spencer Lamb, SO
Cael Schreier, FR
Dillon Sytsma, JR

audubon
Roland-Story
Southeast Valley
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
IKM-Manning
audubon
IKM-Manning
Southeast Valley
West Central Valley
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
Orient-Macksburg
West Marshall
South hamilton
Southeast Valley
Panorama

Des Moines Christian
Des Moines Christian
Ogden
Roland-Story
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center
West Marshall
Southeast Valley
West Central Valley
Roland-Story
South hamilton
West Central Valley
Ogden

South hamilton
Orient-Macksburg
IKM-Manning
Roland-Story

West Marshall
Southeast Valley
Ogden

Ogden

Southeast Valley
Ogden
Roland-Story
Paton-Churdan
Southeast Valley
Ogden

West Central Valley
Roland-Story
Panorama
Panorama
Panorama
Roland-Stary
Lenox
Orient-Macksburg
West Central Valley
Roland-Story
Southeast Valley

22:00
22:00
22:02
22:05
22:06
22:11

22:15
22:15
22:16
22:16
22:18
22:22
22:24
22:34
22:35
22:39
22:40
22:43
22:43
22:56
22:58
2313
23:13
23:14
23:19
23:23
23:34
23:39
23:41

23:42
23:50
23:51

23:53
23:54
24:16
24:18
24:18
24:19
24:25
24:27
24:28
24:29
24:29
24:35
24:36
24:38
24:38
24:49
2457
24:57
24:59
25:086
25:16
25:26

7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7.07
7:08
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:11

712
713
7:16
7116
717
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:23
7:24
7.28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:41

7:41

7:42
7:49
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:53
753
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:59
8.02
8:02
8:03
8.05
8:08
8:11
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Blake Rychnovsky, SO
Jeffrey Chumbley, SR

Ethan Nady, SO
Gabe Nady, SO
Kacey Pierce, FR
Wyatt Origer, JR
Jakob Lester, JR

Jacob Samuelson, FR

Blane Martens, JR
Logan Stapp, FR

Dewayne Figgins, SO

Homeen Patel, SO
Rylan Mustaine, JR
Andrew Urelius, JR
Saber Cory, SR

Connor Higgins, SO

Cody Karsjen, SR
Jacob Egger, SO
Dylan McKinley, SO
Tyler Lueck, SO

Hunter Arneson, FR

Brady Howard, SR

Lenox
Ogden
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

Des Moines Christian
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

Ogden

Southeast Valley
Southeast Valley
Orient-Macksburg
West Central Valley
West Marshall
Southeast Valley
Roland-Story

South hamilton
West Marshall

Woest Central Valley
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

South hamilton
Pancrama

25:26
25:28
25:29
25:29
25:52
25:59
25:59
26:24
26:56
27:07
27:.09
27:52
28:02
28:20
28:42
29:17
29:18
30:04
30:11
32:28
33:00
35:50

8:11
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:19
8:22
8:22
8:30
8:40
8:44
8:44
8:58
9:01
9.07
9:14
9:26
9:26
9:41
9:43
10:27
10:37
11:32
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Collin Greenfield, JR
Gradyn Dowling, JR
Nick Wakefield, JR
Marcus Thomas, SR
Grant Olson, JR
Nick Thiel, JR

Dylan Ihle, SO

Eric Dowe, JR

Blake Lebeck, SO
Max Halstead, SR
Zane Haglund, FR
Seth Halleland, SO
Xander Webb, FR
Blake Sievers, SR
Trey Sievers, FR
Jarod Hart, FR

Britt Avery, SR

Carson Ehrenberg,
SR

Mason Thomas, JR
Garret Twedt, SR
Will Larson, SR
Taylor Hink, SO
Joseph Hovick, FR
Seth Moore, JR
Mitch Shorkey, SR
Derek Hartzler, JR
Eli Ruben, JR

5:45

5:46
5:46
5:46
5:51
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:16
6:22
6:25
6:35
6:42
6:45
6:48
6:48
6:57

7:03

7:05
7:07
7:08
7:24
7:32
7:41
7:52
7:55
8:02
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15
19
22
25
30
43
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Cael Schreier, FR
Ethan Nady, SO
Gabe Nady, SO
Wyatt Origer, JR
Jakob Lester, JR
Saber Cory, SR
Dylan McKinley, SO
Tyler Lueck, SO

=3
@

Logan Peters, JR
Josiah Brown, SR
Quinton Grove, SO
Ty Skartvedt, FR
Aaron Hegland, SO
Logan Austin, SO
Clay Willadsen, FR
Trevor Lammers, SO
Gage Koster, FR
Jose Galeano, SO
Evan Payne, FR

Triston Koopmann,
SR

Everett Beach, SO
Connor Higgins, SO
Hunter Arneson, FR

i Tie

Gershom Levi, SR
Garrett Buxton, SO
Jacob Hinman, SR
Stephen Flynn, FR
Landon Smith, SO
Blake Gregory, SR
Isaac Lewiston, JR
Rhett Johnson, JR
Trey Minnihan, FR
Matt Sauer, JR
Bryan Woodall, JR
Cade Barnett, JR

Carter Stonehocker,
JR

Lance Longhorn, JR
Jeffrey Chumbley, SR
Jacob Samuelson, FR

= O QP
4]
Ht

e
el
M

pny

D o
0

Noah Nelsen, JR
Clay Billheimer, JR
Garrett Young, SR

25:16
25:29
25:29
256:59
25:59
28:42
30:11
32:28

8:08
8:12
8:12
8:22
8:22
9:14
9:43
10:27

el

6:03

5/8
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32 Gunnar Larsen, FR 19:01 6:07
35 Easton Benson, JR 19:13 6:11
36 Quenton Spack, SR 19:20 6:13
37 Ben Young, SO 19:24 6:15
Zach Moon, FR 19:42 6:21
Donnie Swanson, FR 19:46 6:22
Blaine Beeler, JR 20:24 6:34
Joe Davis, FR 20:26 6:35
Matt Hanner, JR 21:05 6:47
Noah Sargent, JR 21:12 6:49
Sam Madsen, SO 21:35 6:57
Nash Ayers, FR 22:05 7:06
Zach Fees, SR 22:22 712

Set

o,

h Danker, FR 23:13 7:28

e [
2 &

i =

2 Tyler Ketcham, SR

24 Noah Fopma, SO
34 Luke Lounsbury, SO
41 Alex Cappel, SR

42 Jacob Fopma, SO
60 Nate Moser, FR

68 Brett Shelton, JR

Christian Castile, FR
Kacey Pierce, FR

#1%

14 Josh Carstens, SR

21 Danny Nordquist, SR
38 Kaleb Randel, SR
39 Sam Webster, SR
55 Emry Colby, SO

57 Colton Stogdill, SO
59 Erik Olsen, SR

Noah Kirtley, JR
Lucas Wasson, SO
Paul Hansen, FR
Logan Christe, FR
Drew Hafner, JR
Brady Howard, SR

Name

Quentin Dreyer, FR
Dilllon Hansen, SR
Tanner Spoelstra, FR

47 Adam Gruhn, SO
51 Connor Keller, FR
56 Joey Greazel, JR
61 Carter Sorensen, SO

Carlson Davis, JR
Tanner McLaws, SR

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851asef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30b6 &attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid... 6/8
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Haven Reese, FR

¥ Name
20 Ron Maxey, SR
23 John Hohnstein, SR
45 Mark Vanmetre, SR
49 Seth Diser, JR
54 Cael Kling, FR
58 James Roelsgard, SO
67 Logan Coulter, SO

Trace Markle, SO
Jalen Porter, FR
Rylan Mustaine, JR
Cody Karsjen, SR

13 Patrick Breitsprecher,
SR

27 Coledon Bethel, JR

52 Ben Carlson, JR

62 Nolan Jackson, SO

63 Lincoln Miller, SO

64 Ben Sebring, JR

65 Kaylb Crouse, FR

Parker Johnson, SO
Blake Peterson, FR

Jared Kastendieck,
SO

Aj Smith, SO

Kyle Baird, SR
Dillon Sytsma, JR
Blane Martens, JR
Logan Stapp, FR
Andrew Urelius, JR

[t |
uiatl

i =)
N e

Louden Foster, SO

40 Weston Pote, SO
46 Alex Kalbach, SR
48 Cael Carl, FR

66 Ethan Beitz, SO
69 Riley Abbott, SO
70 Farruch Azizuv, SR

Matt Clark, SR
Spencer Lamb, SO
Homeen Patel, SO
Fd Jacob Egger, SO

Incomplete Teams:

T
nNaime

6 Kade Jensen, SR

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851aeef&view=ati&th=15e5ee8952af30b6&attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid. ..

23:51

—n

P
lime

5:48

6:03
6:35
7:00
7:03
7:05
7:10
717
7:29

7:49

7:50
7:53
8:1
8:40
8:44
9:07

17:37.09

718
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7:05
7:10

89
96

138
143

101
119

139
153

Tate Killeen, JR
David Graeve, SR

iNdine

Evan Wilson, SR

o

Name
Frank Cruz, JR
Blake Rychnovsky, SO

g2
$5%

Treyg Webb, SR
Andrew Hribal, JR
Vihn Nguyen, SO
Dewayne Figgins, SO

i

Dalton Butler, FR

21:59.68
22:15.35

o)

16:46.42

Time
24:56.76
25:26.35

22:24 .45
23:50.32
24:59.26
27:09.15

24:27.88

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30b6&attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid. ..
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Greene County CC Invitational
Boys Class AA 5K Run
Spring Lake Park * Grand Junction, 1A

Thursday, September 07, 2017

Cloudy, Breezy 79&#176
Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30b6&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid. ..

lace School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave S

1 Nevada 1 4 8 12 18 26 29 43 17:53

2 Kuemper Catholic 7 14 15 21 24 33 51 81 18:33 1:05
3 Algona High School 3 11 16 23 30 36 47 83 18:36 2:39
4 Winterset 5 10 13 28 37 38 40 93 18:49 2:16
5 Boone High School 2 17 22 27 31 41 60 99 18:50 2:56
6 Denison 9 19 32 39 42 49 52 141  19:26 2:04
7 Perry 20 25 43 44 46 53 57 178 19:49 1:29
8 Creston 6 48 50 54 55 58 61 213  20:18 3:35
9 Greene County 34 35 45 56 59 62 63 229 2044 1:52

Incomplete Teams:

1 1 Malachi Hornbuckle, SR 16:48 5125

2 2 Caleb Cobbs, SR Boone High School 16:58 5:28

3 3 Trey Engen, JR Algona High School 17:10 5:31

4 4 Dalton Baker, JR Nevada 17:38 5:41

5 5 Wynn Yeager, SO Winterset 17:51 5:45

6 6 Clayton Stafford, FR Creston 17:56 5:46

7 7 Jared Tigges, SR Kuemper Catholic 17:57 5:47

8 8 Carter Franzen, SO Nevada 17:59 5:.47

9 9 Cory Miller, JR Denison 18:07 5:50

10 10  Luke Esser, JR Winterset 18:10 5:51

1 11 Zach Ortloff, SR Algona High School 18:15 5:52

12 12  Jacob Sanders, JR Nevada 18:17 5:53

13 13  Blake Ryerson, SR Winterset 18:21 5:54

14 14  Tyler Putney, SO Kuemper Catholic 18:25 5:56

15 15  Max Molle, SR Kuemper Catholic 18:34 5:59

16 16 CollinYi, SR Algona High School 18:44 6:02

17 17  Parker Newcomb, FR Boone High School 18:44 6:02

18 18 Connor Kline, SR Nevada 18:45 6:02

19 19  Kyler Schulz, FR Denison 18:46 6:03

20 20  Zach Thompson, SR Perry 18:49 6:03

21 21 Brennan Bock, SR Kuemper Catholic 18:49 6:03

22 22  Max Hyatt, SR Boone High School 18:57 6:06

23 23 Nick Tiili, SR Algona High School 19:01 6:07

24 24  Jack Hagen, SO Kuemper Catholic 19:02 6:08

25 25 Eli Noble, SR Perry 19:33 6:17

26 26  Connor Hines, JR Nevada 19:34 6:18

27 27 Noah Lee, JR Boone High School 19:38 6:19

28 28  Daniel Howell, SO Winterset 19:39 6:19

29 29  Joven Nelson, JR Nevada 19:49 6:23

30 30  Spencer Nelson, JR Algona High School 19:49 6:23

31 Elliot Frideres, FR Nevada 19:52 6:24

32 31 Grayson Strouse, SO Boone High School 19:54 6:24

33 32 Oscar Morales, SO Denison 19:55 6:25

17
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56

57

58
59

Cam Pille, SR

Nic Killion, SR

Luis Velaszco, FR
Caleb Pawlovich, SO
Hunter Berry, FR
Preston Rogers, JR
Colton Seidler, FR
Logan Dahm, SO
Jackson Kimball, FR
Carter Kelley, SO
Abram Wadle, FR

Dj Meyers, SO

Mario Cruz, JR
Eduardo Sanchez, SO
Garrett Tasler, SO
Zach Stewart, SR
Brandon Steil, SO
Levi Hitz, SO

Diego Pizano, SR
Jared Moreland, SO
Jacob Schreck, SR
Henry Comstock, SR
Chris Flores, SR
Johnny Romo, JR
Eliot Tidgren, SO
Aaron Lockwood, JR
Mac Groves, SO
Hunter Fry, SO
Robert Edwards, JR
Josh Ahrenholtz, SO
Bobby Erickson, FR
Nick Hardman, FR
Kevin Corona, SO
Hudson Vermillion, JR
Caleb Monahan, FR
Colton Johnson, SO
Collin Bleich, SO
Max Meyers, FR
Keegan Trembly, FR
Brian Hardaway, SO
Ethan Muck, SO
Jordan Voss, JR
Nick Brown, FR

Eric Spencer, SR
Ben Stika, JR
Hayden McFarland, SO
Devin Baker, SO
Trevor Lebeck, SO
Caleb Talbot, FR
Grant Meiners, SR
Nick Streit, SR

Juan Ramos, SO
Carson Ludwig, SO
Issac Meyers, SO
Daniel Kellen, SR

Kuemper Catholic
Greene County
Greene County
Nevada

Algona High School
Winterset
Winterset

Denison

Winterset

Boone High School
Winterset

Denison

Perry

Perry

Greene County
Perry

Algona High Schoal
Creston

Denison

Creston

Kuemper Catholic
Winterset

Denison

Denison

Kuemper Catholic
Perry

Winterset

Creston

Nevada

Denison

Algona High School
Algona High School
Denison

Nevada

Kuemper Catholic
Denison

Algona High School
Kuemper Catholic
Creston

Greene County
Denison

Denison

Algona High School
Nevada

Perry

Perry

Creston

Greene County
Algona High School
Kuemper Catholic
Kuemper Cathalic
Denison

Kuemper Catholic
Kuemper Catholic
Nevada

19:58
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:05
20.06
20:09
20:10
20:10
20:10
20:11
20:11
20:13
20:13
20:15
20:18
20:20
20:21
20:29
20:39
20:41
20:47
20:48
20:51
20:53
20:54
20:59
21:.04
21.05
21:06
21:07
21:13
21:19
21:21
21.22
21:24
21:26
21:31
21:31
21:34
21:35
21:39
21:42
21:43
21:47
21:48
21:48
21:52
21.57
22.05
22:10
2212
22:18
22:22
22:24

6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:36
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:.01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:04
7.07
7:08
7:09
711
T2
713
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
o7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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60

61

62

63

Austin Hulsing, SO
Luke Ferguson, SR
Carter Soppe, FR
Hunter Sherry, JR
Ben Brincks, JR
Gabe Ridnour, SR
Evan Mejia, SO
Adam McElwain, FR
Josh Morris, FR
Jimmy Boustead, SR
Peyton Dick, SO
Tanner Riesberg, JR
Cole Uhlenkamp, JR
Manny Flores, SO
Dylan Linch, SR
Beau Nelson, JR
Ben Williams, FR
Michael Talbot, JR
Dylan Hauptman, SR
Grant Nielsen, FR
Jacob Prombo, SR
Justin Good, SO
Kade Forsyth, SO
Briner Gibson, SR
Branden Buckalew, SO
Nate Walker, SR
Caleb Suentjens, JR
Matt Janssen, FR
Foster McCutchan, FR
Isaac Jacobson, SO
Ben Sampson, SO
Connor Peterson, SR
Joel Kellen, SR
Tyler Lux, SR

Ethan Shawgo, JR
Miguel Gonzalez, SR
Mitchell Badding, FR
Jon McCarty, SO
Josh Ewalt, FR
Chase Archer, SO
Collin Malmberg, SO
Sam Mishark, FR
Cruz Groen, JR
Caleb Mueller, SO
Angel Vargas, FR
Korin Kenealy, FR
Max Rodriguez, SO
Mason Baber, FR
Beau Penick, FR
Collin Byrd, FR

Alex Thompson, SR
Anthony Tolsdorf, FR
Kyle Lockwood, FR
Kaden Briggs, FR

Kuemper Catholic
Nevada

Kuemper Catholic
Boone High School
Kuemper Catholic
Perry

Denison

Creston

Boone High School
Boone High School
Winterset
Kuemper Catholic
Kuemper Catholic
Denison

Creston

Perry

Winterset

Algona High School
Algona High School
Kuemper Catholic
Perry

Winterset
Winterset
Winterset
Winterset

Algona High School
Denison

Kuemper Catholic
Creston

Creston

Kuemper Catholic
Boone High School
Nevada

Kuemper Catholic
Nevada

Perry

Kuemper Catholic
Kuemper Catholic
Greene County
Perry

Perry

Algona High School
Algona High School
Winterset

Denison

Nevada

Denison

Boone High School
Boone High School
Boone High School
Perry

Greene County
Perry

Creston

22:28
22:29
22:29
22:39
22:39
22:44
22:46
22:46
22:46
22:48
22:52
22:53
22:55
22:55
22:59
23:01
23:08
23:11
23:14
23:27
23:29
23:29
23:31
23:38
23:54
24:06
24:07
24:07
24:10
24:18
24:24
24:27
24:35
24:51
24:56
2457
25:07
25:08
25:18
25:41
25:41
25:56
26:07
26:14
26:32
26:37
26:46
26:50
27:06
27.07
27:13
27:20
27:28
27:52

7:14
7:14
7:14
717
717
719
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:36
7:42
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:55
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:05
8:05
8:09
8:16
8:16
8:21
8:24
8:27
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:38
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:50
8:58

317
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143 Carter Casey, FR Algona High School 27:54 8:59
144 Brett Wanninger, FR Kuemper Catholic 27:56 9:00
145 Fransisco Marquez, SO Denison 28.04 9:02
146 Noah Koudelka, FR Nevada 28:14 9:05
147 Josh Norris, JR Boone High School 28:52 9:18
148 Izaak Wadle, SR Winterset 29:41 9:33
149 Spencer Lane, SO Creston 29:45 9:35
150 Roger Jacobson, JR Perry 29:48 9:36
151 Evan Brincks, SO Kuemper Cathaolic 30:55 9:57
152 Noah Bauer, FR Kuemper Catholic 30:55 9:57
153 Axel Estrada, JR Denison 33:01 10:38
154 Devin Carillo, SO Perry 33:46 10:52
155 Jonathan Estrada, JR Denison 37:26 12:03

y Malachi Hornbuckle,

SR 16:48 5:25

4 Dalton Baker, JR 17:38 5:41
8 Carter Franzen, SO 17:59 5:47
12 Jacob Sanders, JR 18:17 5:53
18 Connor Kline, SR 18:45 6:02
26 Connor Hines, JR 19:34 6:18
29 Joven Nelson, JR 19:49 6:23
Elliot Frideres, FR 19:52 6:24

Caleb Pawlovich, SO 20:02 6:27

Robert Edwards, JR 21:05 6:47

Hudson Vermillion, JR 21:21 6:52

Eric Spencer, SR 7:00

Daniel Kellen, SR 713

Luke Ferguson, SR 714

Joel Kellen, SR 195

Ethan Shawgo, JR 8:01

Korin Kenealy, FR 8:34

9:05

Noah Koudelka, FR

7 Jared Tigges, SR 5:47
14 Tyler Putney, SO 5:56
15 Max Molle, SR 5:59
21 Brennan Bock, SR 6:03
24 Jack Hagen, SO 6:08
33 Cam Pille, SR 6:26
51 Jacob Schreck, SR 6:40
Eliot Tidgren, SO 6:43
Caleb Monahan, FR 21:22 6:53
Max Meyers, FR 21:31 6:55
Grant Meiners, SR 22:05 7:07
Nick Streit, SR 22:10 7:08
Carson Ludwig, SO 22:18 711
Issac Meyers, SO 22:22 712
Austin Hulsing, SO 22:28 714

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30b6 &attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid... 4/7
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11
16
23
30
36
47
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Carter Soppe, FR
Ben Brincks, JR
Tanner Riesberg, JR
Cole Uhlenkamp, JR
Grant Nielsen, FR
Matt Janssen, FR
Ben Sampson, SO
Tyler Lux, SR
Mitchell Badding, FR
Jon McCarty, SO
Brett Wanninger, FR
Evan Brincks, SO
Noah Bauer, FR

Zach Ortloff, SR
Collin Yi, SR

Nick Tiili, SR
Spencer Nelson, JR
Hunter Berry, FR
Brandon Steil, SO
Bobby Erickson, FR
Nick Hardman, FR
Collin Bleich, SO
Nick Brown, FR
Caleb Talbot, FR
Michael Talbot, JR
Dylan Hauptman, SR
Nate Walker, SR
Sam Mishark, FR
Cruz Groen, JR
Carter Casey, FR

M s
Name

Wynn Yeager, SO
Luke Esser, JR
Blake Ryerson, SR
Daniel Howell, SO
Preston Rogers, JR
Colton Seidler, FR
Jackson Kimball, FR
Abram Wadle, FR
Henry Comstock, SR
Mac Groves, SO
Peyton Dick, SO
Ben Williams, FR
Justin Good, SO
Kade Forsyth, SO
Briner Gibson, SR

Branden Buckalew,
SO

22:29
22:39
22:53
22:55
23:27
2407
24:24
24:51
25:07
25:08
27:56
30:55

30:55

17:51
18:10
18:21
19:39
20:06
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:47
20:59
22:52
23:08
23:29
23:31
23:38

23:54

714
717
7:22
7:22
7:33
7:46
7:51
8:00
8:05
8:05
9:00
9:57
9.57

5/7
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8:27
9:33

19
32
39
42
49
52
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20
25
43
44
46
53

Caleb Mueller, SO 26:14
lzaak Wadle, SR 29:41

. i =

Caleb Cobbs, SR
Parker Newcomb, FR
Max Hyatt, SR

Noah Lee, JR
Grayson Strouse, SO
Carter Kelley, SO
Hunter Sherry, JR
Josh Morris, FR
Jimmy Boustead, SR
Connor Peterson, SR
Mason Baber, FR
Beau Penick, FR
Collin Byrd, FR

Josh Norris, JR

Cory Miller, JR

Kyler Schulz, FR
Oscar Morales, SO
Logan Dahm, SO

Dj Meyers, SO
Diego Pizano, SR
Chris Flores, SR
Johnny Romo, JR
Josh Ahrenholtz, SO
Kevin Corona, SO
Colton Johnson, SO
Ethan Muck, SO
Jordan Voss, JR
Juan Ramos, SO
Evan Mejia, SO
Manny Flores, SO
Caleb Suentjens, JR
Angel Vargas, FR
Max Rodriguez, SO

Fransisco Marquez,
{e)

Axel Estrada, JR
Jonathan Estrada, JR

Zach Thompson, SR
Eli Noble, SR

Mario Cruz, JR
Eduardo Sanchez, SO
Zach Stewart, SR
Aaron Lockwood, JR

6/7
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57 Ben Stika, JR 21:47 7:01
Hayden McFarland
- OV ’ 21:48 7:01
Gabe Ridnour, SR 22:44 7:19
Beau Nelson, JR 23.01 7:24
Jacob Prombo, SR 23:29 7:33
Miguel Gonzalez, SR 24:57 8:02
Chase Archer, SO 25:41 8:16
Collin Malmberg, SO 25:41 8:16
Alex Thompson, SR 27:13 8:46
Kyle Lockwood, FR 27:28 8:50
Roger Jacobson, JR 29:48 9:36

Devin Carillo, SO 33:46 10:52

P 1S i ne oD
6 Clayton Stafford, FR
48 Levi Hitz, SO
50 Jared Moreland, SO
54 Hunter Fry, SO
55 Keegan Trembly, FR
58 Devin Baker, SO
61 Adam McElwain, FR

Dylan Linch, SR
Foster McCutchan, FR
Isaac Jacobson, SO
Kaden Briggs, FR
Spencer Lane, SO

e County S
Name oD
Nic Killion, SR 20:00 6:26
Luis Velaszco, FR 20:01 6:27
Garrett Tasler, SO 20:15 6:31
Brian Hardaway, SO 21:34 6:57
Trevor Lebeck, SO 21:52 7.02
Josh Ewalt, FR 25:18 8:09
63 Anthony Tolsdorf, FR 27:20 8:48

Incomplete Teams:

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=28&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5ee8952af30b6&attid=0.18&disp=inline&realattid. ..
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Greene County CC Invitational
Middle School Girls 2 Mile
Spring Lake Park * Grand Junction, 1A
Thursday, September 07, 2017

Cloudy, Breezy 79&#176
Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

sspeereeee

o D A e

School Kuemper Catholic Middle School

y i

Place 1 234567 Total Ave
1 Panorama Middle School 4 51112 25 35 37 57 1543
2 Nevada Middle School 1 31522 23 24 26 64 15:37
3 West Marshall Middle School 9 14 16 17 21 29 32 77 16:11
4 South hamilton Middle School 6 10 13 30 33 34 38 92 16:40
5 Denison Middle School 2 18 19 27 31 97 16:35
6 Perry Middle School 7 820 28 36 99 17:00

2:16
312
1:13
3:58
3:28
4:27

Incomplete Teams: audubon Exira-EHK Greene County Middle School IKM-Manning Middle

Ogden Middle School Paton-Churdan Southeast Valley

Middle School West Central Valley West Central Valley Middle School

Elie Tuhn, 8th

https:/imail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851acef&view=att&th=15e5e60d1919f75d&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid. ..

Nevada Middle School

1 1
2 2  Claire Miller, 7th Denison Middle School
3 3  Tessa Borwick, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:37
4 4 Payton Beckman, 8th  Panorama Middle School 14:47
5 Kate Hansen, 8th Exira-EHK 14:50
6 5 Laci Rishel, 8th Panorama Middle School 14:52
7 6 Paige Doolittle, 7th South hamilton Middle School 14:54
8 McKenzie Yoshida, 8th Exira-EHK 15:04
9 7  Jaylene Karolus, 8th Perry Middle School 15:28
10 8 Lydia Olejniczak, 7th Perry Middle School 15:29
11 9 Lauren Solberg, 7th West Marshall Middle School 15:33
12 10 Paige Seaton, 8th South hamilton Middle School 15:36
13 11 Angel Poldberg, 8th Panorama Middle School 15:56
14 12 Grace Webner, 8th Panorama Middle School 15:57
15 13 Rachel Jensen, 7th South hamilton Middle School 16:00
16 Ella Petersen, 7th Exira-EHK 16:03
17 14 Kéyln Polley, 8th West Marshall Middle School 16:04
18 15 Allison Kruzich, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:05
19 16 Lilly Buck, 8th West Marshall Middle School 16:15
20 17  Adisyn Young, 8th West Marshall Middle School 16:15
21 18 Lady Rodriquez, 8th Denison Middle School 16:29
22 Madelyn Jaeger, 8th West Central Valley Middle School ~ 16:30
23 Grace Slater, 8th audubon 16:41
24 19 Elizabeth Carey, 8th Denison Middle School 16:43
25 Olivia Shannon, 7th Greene County Middle School 16:43
26 20 Hailey Peterson, 7th Perry Middle School 16:46
27 21 Dreah Eldridge, 8th West Marshall Middle School 16:47
28 22 Bridget Cahill, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:47
29 Shayna Wahman, 7th  West Central Valley Middle School ~ 16:50
30 McKenna Mullen, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 16:54
31 23 Ella Higgins, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:55
32 Reagan Kruse, 8th Ogden Middle School 16:58
33 24  Briar Crain, 8th Nevada Middle School 17:00

1/4
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

25
26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37
38

Carley Vangundy, 8th
Saron Mehari, 8th
Makayla Spaid, 8th
Alison Fink, 8th
Vivian Meyers, 7th
Pauline Galindo, 7th
Keziah Janssen, 7th
Emma Nason, 7th
Emilee Sargent, 7th
Leah Vallad, 8th
Natalie Barber, 7th
Kelsey Pepples, 7th
Bailey Anderson, 7th
Ellie Nusbaum, 8th
Olivia Gunderson, 8th
Callie Tuttle, 8th

Tia Brown, 8th

Abby Zaiger, 8th

Ella Keenan, 7th
Brenlie Graden, 7th
Serenity Russell, 7th
Kaitlyn Spoelstra, 7th
Mara Oulman, 8th
Autumn Consier, 7th
Abbi Holloway, 8th
Justice Doherty, 8th
Joanna Ubaldo, 7th
Ella Knapp, 7th
Alivia Hickman, 7th
Kirsten Hetland, 8th
Gracie Phillips, 8th
Becca Armentrout, 7th
Haley Bush, Tth
Allison Elmquist, 8th
Kiersten Randall, 7th
Maddy Ray, 7th
Hurtado Chloe, 8th
Taylor Mustaine, 7th
Madison Kinsey, 7th
Mariah Becker, 7th

Panorama Middle School
Nevada Middle School

Nevada Middle School

Denison Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Perry Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School
West Marshall Middle School
West Central Valley Middle School
West Central Valley Middle School
Nevada Middle School

South hamilton Middle School
Paton-Churdan

Nevada Middle School

Denison Middle School

West Marshall Middle School
West Marshall Middle School
audubon

Ogden Middle School

Ogden Middle School

South hamilton Middle School
IKM-Manning Middle School
South hamilton Middle School
Paton-Churdan

Panorama Middle School
Exira-EHK

Perry Middle School

Panorama Middle School

South hamilton Middle School
South hamilton Middle School
Panorama Middle School
IKM-Manning Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School
audubon

West Marshall Middle School
West Marshall Middle School
Southeast Valley Middle School
West Marshall Middle School
Greene County Middle School
West Central Valley

17:03
17:05
17:16
17:16
17:18
17:22
17:25
17:34
17:43
17:44
17:49
17:55
17:57
17:57
17:58
18:02
18:07
18:16
18:18
18:32
18:53
19:08
19:09
19:14
19:29
19:46
19:55
20:40
20:41
20:45
21:40
2102
21:59
22:04
23:26
24:23
24:35
25:06
25:20
27:24

8:32
8:32
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:43
8:47
8:52
8:52
8:55
8:58
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:01
9:04
9:08
9:09
9:16
9:26
9:34
9:34
9:37
9:44
9:53
9:57
10:20
10:20
10:22
10:50
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:43
12:11
12:17
12:33
12:40
13:42
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Name
Payton Beckman, 8th
Laci Rishel, 8th
Angel Poldberg, 8th
Grace Webner, 8th
Carley Vangundy, 8th
Abbi Holloway, 8th
Ella Knapp, 7th
Gracie Phillips, 8th

Many iy

14:47
14:52
15:56
15:57
17:03
19:29
20:40
21:40

2/4



9/11/2017

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5e60d1919f75d&attid=0.1&disp=inline&r...

Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Elie Tuhn, 8th 13:42 6:51
3 Tessa Borwick, 8th 14:37 7:18
15 Allison Kruzich, 7th 16:05 8:03
22 Bridget Cahill, 7th 16:47 8:24
23 Ella Higgins, 8th 16:55 8:27
24 Briar Crain, 8th 17:00 8:30
26 Saron Mehari, 8th 17.05 8:32
Makayla Spaid, 8th 17:16 8:38
Natalie Barber, 7th 17:49 8:55
Ellie Nusbaum, 8th 17:57 8:59
\we Time = 16:11 77
lame Pace it Top
9 Lauren Solberg, 7th 747
14 Kayin Polley, 8th 8:.02
16 Lilly Buck, 8th 8.07
17 Adisyn Young, 8th 8:08
21 Dreah Eldridge, 8th 8:23
29 Emma Nason, 7th 8:47
32 Callie Tuttle, 8th 9:01
Tia Brown, 8th 9:04
Kiersten Randall, 7th 11:43
Maddy Ray, 7th 12:11
Taylor Mustaine, 7th :
Q2
6 Pa|ge Doolittle, 7th 727
10 Paige Seaton, 8th 7:48
13 Rachel Jensen, 7th 8:00
30 Kelsey Pepples, 7th 8:58
33 Serenity Russell, 7th 9:26
34 Mara Oulman, 8th 9:34
38 Alivia Hickman, 7th 10:20
K|rsten Hetland 8th 10:22
ce Name Pace mpm Top
2 Claire Miller, 7th 7:15
18 Lady Rodriquez, 8th 8:15
19 Elizabeth Carey, 8th 8:21
27 Alison Fink, 8th 8:38
31 Olivia Gunderson, 8th 8:59
Place € £e i Middie Ave Time = 17:0 Score =99
School -
Place Name ace mpm Top
7 Jaylene Karolus, 8th 15:28 744
8 Lydia Olejniczak, 7th 15:29 744
20 Hailey Peterson, 7th 16:46 8:23
28 Pauline Galindo, 7th 17:22 8:41
36 Joanna Ubaldo, 7th 19:55 9:57
Incomplete Teams:
audubon

hitps://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=28&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e5e60d 1919f75d &attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid. ..
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23 Grace Slater, 8th 16:40.60 8:20
51 Abby Zaiger, 8th 18:15.51 9:08
67 Allison EImquist, 8th 22:04.36 11:02

[ =} PrpPage B v
Place Name

L] P | P Tiranm | P T s
riace Name time Face iop

Kate Hansen, 8th 14:49.87 7:25
McKenzie Yoshida, 8th 15:04.43 7:32
16 Ella Petersen, 7th 16:03.04 8:02
59 Justice Doherty, 8th 19:45.59 9:53

ac Name time
25 Olivia Shannon, 7th 16:43.17 8:22
72 Madison Kinsey, 7th 25:20.28 12:40

BE
BE gy oy
R i~ 084

30 McKenna Mullen, 8th 16:53.80 8:27
55 Kaitlyn Spoelstra, 7th 19:08.03 9:34
65 Becca Armentrout, 7th 21:51.65 10:56

o

38 Vivian Meyers, 7th 17:18.37 8:39
40 Keziah Janssen, 7th 17:25.31 8:43
66 Haley Bush, 7th 21:58.52 10:59
) ) i ool
— Time fop

Reagan Kruse, 8th 16:58.02 8:29
Ella Keenan, 7th 18:17.70 9:09
Brenlie Graden, 7th 18:32.18 9:16

17:56.83 8:58
19:13.50 9:37

70 Hurtado Chloe, 8th 24:34.89 12:17

[ =} e | R e . ok
Place Name Pace Top

e . N
im Y 2 = e o . 2y oy &
Place Name Pace Top

22 Madelyn Jaeger, 8th
29 Shayna Wahman, 7th 16:50.44 8:25
42 Emilee Sargent, 7th 17:43.34 8:52
43 Leah Vallad, 8th 17:44.22 8:52

hitps:/mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=28&ik=f8085 1acef&view=att&th=15e5e60d 19197 5d&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid... 4/4
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Greene County CC Invitational
Middle School Boys 2 Mile

Spring Lake Park * Grand Junction, IA
Thursday, September 07, 2017

Cloudy, Breezy 79&#176
Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

©CoOo~NOORWN= L

10

ol

Greene County Middle School

# 3 A < 3
2 & 2 0

15 17 22 40 45

63

13‘:5‘-1

3 6
Denison Middle School 11314 21 30 31 32 79 13:58
West Marshall Middle School 4 519 24 34 38 46 86 14:09
Nevada Middle School 12 16 18 20 23 25 27 89 14:14
South hamilton Middle School 7 9 11 44 50 61 65 121 14:33
West Central Valley Middle School 2 8285662 156 15:31
Ogden Middle School 10 26 43 51 55 58 59 185 15:38
IKM-Manning Middle School 29 33 36 42 53 60 66 193 15:41
Southeast Valley Middle School 37 39 41 48 57 222 16:11
Kuemper Catholic Middle School 3547 49 52 54 63 64 237 16:21

Incomplete Teams: audubon Exira-EHK Panorama Middle School Perrv Middle School

2:43
2:03
0:59
3:01
5:51
3:54
1:45
2:21
1:47

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

-
- O
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N
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28
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(48]

22

i

1 Enrique Ledesma, 8th Denison Middle School 12:24

Jayden Dickson, 8th West Central Valley Middle 12:55

School

Dakota Mobley, 7th Greene County Middle School  13:01

Jackson Deist, 8th audubon 13:07
4  Nick Thompson, 7th West Marshall Middle School 13:12
5 Luke Coulter, 8th West Marshall Middle School 13:17
6 Lucas Jablonski, 7th Greene County Middle School  13:22
7  Eli Potter, 7th South hamilton Middle School 13:25
8  Matt Gerling, 7th West Central Valley Middle 13:28

School

9 Landon Grove, 7th South hamilton Middle School 13:29
10 Linden Seeger, 8th Ogden Middle School 13:30
11 Logan Halfwassen, 8th South hamilton Middle School  13:31
12 Marcus Nelsen, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:42
13 Jason Castillo, 8th Denison Middle School 13:52
14 Leonardo Flores, 7th Denison Middle School 13:54
15 Ethan Frederick, 7th Greene County Middle School  14:02

Kevin Cogil, 8th Panorama Middle School 14:04
16 Owen Freeman, 7th Nevada Middle School 14.05
17 Logan Woodruff, 8th Greene County Middle School  14:13
18 Sam Betting, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:16
19  Will Dawley, 8th West Marshall Middle School 14:17
20 Aidan Freeman, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:24
21 Esteban Castellanos, 8th Denison Middle School 14:33

;Jtlli-'known Greene Cty Runner, Greene County Middle School  14:35
23  Dylan Fritz, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:41
24 Jd Downs, 7th West Marshall Middle School 14:43
25 Nick Frideres, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:44
26 Parker Trusler, 7th Ogden Middle School 14:55

6:12
6:28

6:31
6:34
6:36
6:39
6:41
6:42

6:44

6:45
6:45
6:45
6:51
6:56
6:57
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:12
7:16
7:18
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:28
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29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
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27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53

54

55
56

57

58

Nate Dumbaugh, 8th
Dalten Harwood, 8th

Timothy Connor, 8th
Sebastian Lora, 8th
Jacob Bruck, 7th
Tanner Burgin, 8th
Alex Garcia, 8th

Eli Dreyer, 7th

Asher Nichols, 7th
William Kerns, 8th
Caden Stageman, 8th
Joel McLaws, 7th
Zach Thompson, 8th
Gannon Meis, 7th
Grahm Nason, 7th
Caleb Kialtschee, 8th
Jose Velazco, 7th
Kent Sponseller, 7th
Keegan Jones, 8th
Cooper Nuss, 7th
Spencer Grant, 8th

"~ Grant Gleason, 7th

Leggy Thomas, 7th
Braydon Doty, 7th
Colton Fink, 7th
Jayden Carstensen, 8th
Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, 8th
Caleb Gilchrist, 8th
Blake Nyberg, 8th
Carter Rath, 8th

Asa Haub, 8th

Alec Mills, 8th

Jordan Wehmeyer, 8th
Sam Janssen, 8th
Avery Norman, 8th
Kael Stupp, 7th

Stellen Wagner, 7th
Cole Nelson, 8th

Trent Eischeid, 8th
Brody Blom, 8th

Evan Nason, 7th
Aleczander Scales, 7th
Eli Lee, 8th

Connor Barfels, 7th
Jax Carstensen, 8th
Chad Maston, 7th
Hunter Wisecup, 7th

Logan Guzinski, 7th

Griffin Tamburo, 7th
Aidan Thompson, 7th
Mason King, 8th
Parker Lehman, 7th
Thomas Johnson, 8th
Cade Silbaugh, 7th

Nevada Middle School

West Central Valley Middle
School

IKM-Manning Middle School
Denison Middle School
Denison Middle School
Perry Middle School
Denison Middle School
IKM-Manning Middle School
West Marshall Middle School
Nevada Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School

IKM-Manning Middle School

Southeast Valley Middle School

Perry Middle School
West Marshall Middle School

Southeast Valley Middle School

Greene County Middle School
Nevada Middle School
Nevada Middle School

Southeast Valley Middle School

Nevada Middle School
audubon

IKM-Manning Middle School
Ogden Middle School

South hamilton Middle School
Greene County Middle School
Nevada Middle School
Nevada Middle School

West Marshall Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Southeast Valley Middle School

Panorama Middle School
Panorama Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School

Panorama Middle School
South hamilton Middle School
Ogden Middle School

Perry Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School

IKM-Manning Middle School
West Marshall Middle School
West Marshall Middle School

156:00
15:01

15:04
15:07
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:15
15:22
15:23
15:23
15:28
15:28
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:44
15:45
15:48
15:52
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:03
16:03
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:20
16:22
16:26
16:27
16:34
16:44
16:48
16:49
17:09

Kuemper Catholic Middle School 17:10

Nevada Middle School
Greene County Middle School
Greene County Middle School
Ogden Middle School

West Central Valley Middle
School

Nevada Middle School
Nevada Middle School

Southeast Valley Middle School

Greene County Middle School
Ogden Middle School
Greene County Middle School

17:16
17:21
17323
17:24

17:25

17:33
17:47
17:49
18:14
18:16
18:17

7:30
7:31

732
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:37
737
7:38
7:41
7:41
7:41
7:44
7:44
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8.02
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:17
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:35
8:35
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:42

8:43

8:46
8:53
8:54
9:07
9:08
9:09
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83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

59
60
61

62
63

64

65

66

Lane Longhorn, 7th
Nathan Johnson, 7th
Thad Zimmerman, 8th

Nick Smith, 7th

Carter Allman, 7th
Matt Huegerich, 7th
Haley Harris, 8th
Christian Garrido, 7th
Carter Wieland, 7th
Micheal Podhajsky, 7th
Ben Bailey, 7th

Ben Humpal-Pash, 8th
David Hammer, 7th
Zander Nielsen, 7th
Ethan Primrose, 8th

Ogden Middle School 18:20
IKM-Manning Middle School 18:28
South hamilton Middle School ~ 18:39
West Central Valley Middle

School 1Eas
Kuemper Catholic Middle School 18:57
Nevada Middle School 19:16
Exira-EHK 19:46
Perry Middle School 19:59

Kuemper Catholic Middle School 20:25
West Marshall Middle School 20:37
South hamilton Middle School  20:42

Nevada Middle School 22:56
Ogden Middle School 23:01
IKM-Manning Middle School 23:1
Nevada Middle School 23:30

9:10
9:14
9:20

9:23

9:28

9:38

9:53
10:00
10:12
10:19
10:21
11:28
11:31
11:36
11:45

13
14

21

30
31
32

34
38
46
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Dakota Mobley, 7th
Lucas Jablonski, 7th
Ethan Frederick, 7th
Logan Woodruff, 8th
Unknown Greene Cty
Runner, 8th

Jose Velazco, 7th

Jayden Carstensen,
8th

Jax Carstensen, 8th
Chad Maston, 7th

Parker Lehman, 7th
Cade Silbaugh, 7th

Enrigue Ledesma, 8th
Jason Castillo, 8th
Leonardo Flores, 7th

Esteban Castellanos,
8th

Sebastian Lora, 8th
Jacob Bruck, 7th
Alex Garcia, 8th

Name

NS iiT

Nick Thompson, 7th
Luke Coulter, 8th
Will Dawley, 8th

Jd Downs, 7th
Asher Nichols, 7th
Grahm Nason, 7th
Blake Nyberg, 8th
Evan Nason, 7th

14:02 7:01
14:13 7:07
14:35 7:18
15:40 7:50
15:59 8:00
17:21 8:40
17:23 8:42

9:09

13:1 6:36

13:17 6:39
14:17 7:08
14:43 7:21
15:15 7:38
15:38 7:49
16:03 8:02
16:49 8:24
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Aleczander Scales, 17:09
7th

Micheal Podhajsky, 20:37

Name

Marcus Nelsen, 8th

Owen Freeman, 7th 14.05
Sam Betting, 7th 14:16
Aidan Freeman, 7th 14:24
Dylan Fritz, 7th 14:41
Nick Frideres, 7th 14:44
Nate Dumbaugh, 8th 15:00
William Kerns, 8th 15:22
Kent Sponseller, 7th 15:44
Keegan Jones, 8th 15:45
Spencer Grant, 8th 15:52
Caelan Sullivan-

Pecha, 8th 16:00
Caleb Gilchrist, 8th 16:03
Connor Barfels, 7th 17:16
Griffin Tamburo, 7th 17:33
Aidan Thompson, 7th 17:47
Matt Huegerich, 7th 19:16
Ben Humpal-Pash, 8th 22:56

Ethan Primrose, 8th

Qo ybla Iyo

Eli Potter, 7th

8:35
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43
51
55
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ool NAS A
Ogden Middle

School

Name Time
Linden Seeger, 8th 13:30
Parker Trusler, 7th 14:55
Braydon Doty, 7th 15:55
Stellen Wagner, 7th 16:27
Hunter Wisecup, 7th 17:24

9 Landon Grove, 7th 6:45
Logan Halfwassen, i
1 8th 6:45
44 Colton Fink, 7th 7:59
50 Kael Stupp, 7th 8:13
61 Thad Zimmerman, 8th 18:39 9:20
65 Ben 20:42 10:21
Szjif"z{,:{ ,:at\ 5‘51} % :3 fe ‘!.f:\j::f}fe e gé{i
Pace mpm Tt
2 : 6:28
8 Matt Gerling, 7th 13:28 6:44
28 Dalten Harwood, 8th 15:01 7:31
56 Logan Guzinski, 7th 17:25 8:43
62 Nick Smith, 7th 9:23

Time =15
PG = 19,

Baeas mmnn
matt iRl

6:45
7:28
7:58
8:13
8:42
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58 Thomas Johnsbn, 8th
59 Lane Longhorn, 7th
David Hammer, 7th

29 Timothy Connor, 8th

33 Eli Dreyer, 7th

36 Joel McLaws, 7th

42 Leggy Thomas, 7th

53 Brody Blom, 8th

60 Nathan Johnson, 7th

66 Zander Nielsen, 7th
Crirthnact _—

Name

37 Zach Thompson, 8th

39 Caleb Kialtschee, 8th
41 Cooper Nuss, 7th

48 Asa Haub, 8th

57 Mason King, 8th

Caden Stageman, 8th
Carter Rath, 8th

Sam Janssen, 8th
Trent Eischeid, 8th

Eli Lee, 8th

Carter Allman, 7th
Carter Wieland, 7th
Incomplete Teams:

4 Jackson Deist, 8th
50 Grant Gleason, 7th

Kevin Cogil, 8th
60 Alec Mills, 8th
61 Jordan Wehmeyer, 8th
63 Avery Norman, 8th
34 Tanner Burgin, 8th
42 Gannon Meis, 7th
66 Cole Nelson, 8th
90 Christian Garrido, 7th

9:08
9:10
11:31

FiEx
115

13:07.00
15:53.64
9:53

19:46.00

14:04.26
16:12.52
16:12.71
16:22.06

Time
15:13.40
15:28.21
16:34.32
19:59.02
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https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=28&ik=f80851aeef&view=att&th=15e622529dbb0fa8&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid. ..
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18:16
18:20
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